
10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

12:00pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

Hosted by:                                  

September 22 - 24 
SMU Dauphinee Center 

Schedule 

Greenfoot Capitals

Friday Saturday Sunday

 Home          Away  Home         Away  Home         Away

www.mmfhl.ca


